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Race: 1Race Results Printed: 09:17 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

QUAD ADVANCE

0510 Kyle Roberts Beaverton, MI 11 10 SUZ 1

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

QUAD NOVICE

0751 Stephen Yanta Whittemore, MI 11 1 YAM 1

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

QUAD 105 SUPERMINI

0105 Addison Dirkse West Olive, MI 11 09 OTH 1
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Race: 2Race Results Printed: 09:17 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

250 C

0384 Lance Richards Kawkawlin, MI 11 177 YAM 1

0755 Dayton Noffsinger West Branch, MI 32 402 YAM 2

0766 Matthew Henning Saint Helen, MI 23 222 HON 3

0765 Garrett Freitag Whittemore, MI 44 12 HON 4

0124 Noah Vice Roscommon, MI 55 11 KAW 5

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

VET C

0251 Jacob Risch Gladwin, MI 11 / YAM 1

This report created using TRACKSIDE - Software for Race Promoters                 www.tracksidesoftware.com
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Race: 3Race Results Printed: 09:17 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

85 C

0023 Joelle Rodriguez Grand Rapids, MI 11 616 KAW 1

0092 Easton Sizemore Zeeland, MI 22 23 YAM 2

0795 Rylan Matthews Lupton, MI 33 69 KAW 3

0752 Lane Trout West Branch, MI 44 11 YAM 4

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

85 12-15

0703 Aiden Canfield Eaton Rapids, MI 11 610 KTM 1

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

GIRLS 7-15

0153 Layla Larsen Grand Rapids, MI 21 757 HON 1

0037 Kira Molnar Vermontville, MI 12 129 HON 2

0738 Lillian Vliet Hale, MI DNFDNF 21 YAM DNS
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Race: 4Race Results Printed: 09:17 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

250 B

0794 Graham Dyas 11 667 YAM 1

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

250 ALL STAR A/B

0768 Logan Burch Kawkawlin, MI 11 5 HQV 1

0805 Blair Miller Dewitt, MI 32 311 YAM 2

0000 Maxx Powers Fremont, MI 23 100 HON 3
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Race: 5Race Results Printed: 09:17 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

50 4-8 SR

0099 Cruz Powers Sparta, MI 11 99 KTM 1

0042 Jaxon Rees Greenville, MI 22 812 COB 2

0015 Nixon Canney Schoolcraft, MI 33 23 GAS 3

0524 Cojay Hubbard Saint Helen, MI 44 518 KTM 4

0803 Collin Adair North Branch, MI 55 63 KTM 5

0793 Maverick Michalski Tawas City, MI DNSDNS 214 KTM DNS

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

50 4-6 JR

0052 Max Moreland Stanton, MI 11 381 KTM 1

0492 Lane Gildner West Branch, MI 22 5 YAM 2
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Race: 6Race Results Printed: 09:17 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

QUAD 90 STOCK

0538 Brayden Alexander Weidman, MI 11 28 OTH 2

0094 Bentley Dirkse West Olive, MI 32 416 OTH 1

0810 Ryker Zettel West Branch, MI 23 403 YAM 3

0814 Brooke Provoast Whittemore, MI 44 13 YAM 4

0737 Clint Bonnell West Branch, MI 65 513 YAM 5

0811 Aubrey Jenkins West Branch, MI 56 304 YAM 6

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

QUAD 50 STOCK

0809 Cole Faber West Branch, MI 11 45 YAM 1
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Race: 7Race Results Printed: 09:17 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

TRAIL 4-11

0109 Weston Vanloo Marne, MI 11 118 KAW 1

0036 Parker Molnar Vermontville, MI 22 303 KAW 2

0110 Renner Vanloo Marne, MI 33 10 KAW 3

0799 Austin Dubois Croswell, MI 44 534 YAM 4

0797 Hunter Boyce West Branch, MI 55 99 YAM 5
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Race: 8Race Results Printed: 09:17 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

14+

0656 Aj Burger Bay City, MI 11 158 YAM 1

0804 Michael Meress Rose City, MI 22 211 KAW 3

0805 Blair Miller Dewitt, MI 43 311 YAM 2

0000 Maxx Powers Fremont, MI 34 100 HON 4

0766 Matthew Henning Saint Helen, MI 55 222 HON 5

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

35+

0154 Shane Larsen Grand Rapids, MI 11 038 GAS 1

0611 Jeff Hulik Owosso, MI 22 47 KAW DNS
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Race: 9Race Results Printed: 09:17 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

50 SPORT 4-8

0052 Max Moreland Stanton, MI 11 381 YAM 1

0500 Camron Edmonds West Branch, MI 22 744 YAM 3

0796 Brody Snell Traverse City, MI 53 277 HON 2

0492 Lane Gildner West Branch, MI 44 5 YAM 5

0806 Halle Mcguire Sterling, MI 35 32 YAM 6

0793 Maverick Michalski Tawas City, MI 76 771 YAM 4

0522 Jaxx Hartley West Branch, MI 67 20 YAM 7

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

50 OPEN

0042 Jaxon Rees Greenville, MI 21 812 COB 1

0099 Cruz Powers Sparta, MI 12 99 KTM 2

0015 Nixon Canney Schoolcraft, MI 33 23 GAS 3

0524 Cojay Hubbard Saint Helen, MI 44 518 KTM 4

0803 Collin Adair North Branch, MI 55 63 KTM 5
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Race: 10Race Results Printed: 09:17 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

MINI OPEN 7-11

0023 Joelle Rodriguez Grand Rapids, MI 11 616 KAW 1

0704 Wyatt Canfield Eaton Rapids, MI 22 114 KTM 2

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

SUPERMINI 12-16

0703 Aiden Canfield Eaton Rapids, MI 11 610 KTM 1

0092 Easton Sizemore Zeeland, MI 22 23 YAM 2

0795 Rylan Matthews Lupton, MI 33 69 KAW 3

0752 Lane Trout West Branch, MI DNS4 11 YAM 4
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Race: 11Race Results Printed: 09:17 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

LITES JR 12-17

0755 Dayton Noffsinger West Branch, MI 11 402 YAM 2

0384 Lance Richards Kawkawlin, MI 32 177 YAM 1

0385 Dominick Krause Saginaw, MI 23 221 HON 4

0766 Matthew Henning Saint Helen, MI 54 222 HON 3

0794 Graham Dyas 45 667 YAM 5

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

30+

0753 Todd Miley Tawas, MI 11 553 KAW 1

0611 Jeff Hulik Owosso, MI 22 47 KAW DNF
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Race: 12Race Results Printed: 09:17 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

50 TRAIL 4-6

0052 Max Moreland Stanton, MI 11 381 YAM 1

0500 Camron Edmonds West Branch, MI 22 744 YAM 2

0793 Maverick Michalski Tawas City, MI 43 771 YAM 3

0796 Brody Snell Traverse City, MI 34 277 HON 4

0756 Lucas Groff Tawas City, MI 65 27 HON 5

0492 Lane Gildner West Branch, MI 56 5 YAM 6

0800 Easton Miller Hale, MI 87 17 HON 7

0522 Jaxx Hartley West Branch, MI 78 20 YAM 8

0806 Halle Mcguire Sterling, MI 99 32 YAM 9

0813 Tavyn Zettel Bay City, MI DNSDNS / HON DNS

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

50 TRAIL 7-8

0110 Renner Vanloo Marne, MI 11 10 HON 1
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Race: 13Race Results Printed: 09:17 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

TRAIL 12-15

0037 Kira Molnar Vermontville, MI 21 129 HON 1

0092 Easton Sizemore Zeeland, MI 12 23 HON 2

0153 Layla Larsen Grand Rapids, MI 33 24 KAW 3

0798 Olivia Dubois Croswell, MI 44 7 KAW 4

0738 Lillian Vliet Hale, MI DNSDNS 21 YAM DNS

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

PIT BIKE 16+

0016 Brandon Canney Schoolcraft, MI 21 81 KAW 1

0802 Austin Allen Davison, MI 12 068 HON 2

0801 Ashley Allen Freeland, MI 33 525 KAW 3
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Race: 14Race Results Printed: 09:17 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

65 7-9

0704 Wyatt Canfield Eaton Rapids, MI 11 114 KTM 1

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

65 10-11

0036 Parker Molnar Vermontville, MI 21 303 KTM 1

0109 Weston Vanloo Marne, MI 12 118 KAW 2

0197 Charlie Charbonneau Leslie, MI 33 916 COB 3
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Race: 15Race Results Printed: 09:17 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

OPEN B

0805 Blair Miller Dewitt, MI 31 311 YAM 1

0804 Michael Meress Rose City, MI 22 211 KAW 2

0656 Aj Burger Bay City, MI 13 158 YAM 3

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

OPEN C

0384 Lance Richards Kawkawlin, MI 21 177 YAM 2

0766 Matthew Henning Saint Helen, MI 42 222 HON 1

0755 Dayton Noffsinger West Branch, MI 13 402 YAM 4

0385 Dominick Krause Saginaw, MI 34 221 HON 3

0251 Jacob Risch Gladwin, MI 55 / YAM 5
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Race: 16Race Results Printed: 09:17 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

QUAD 125 PRODUCTION

0105 Addison Dirkse West Olive, MI 11 09 OTH 1

0094 Bentley Dirkse West Olive, MI 22 416 OTH 2

0538 Brayden Alexander Weidman, MI 33 28 OTH 3

0808 Khloe Zettel West Branch, MI 44 101 OTH 4
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Race: 17Race Results Printed: 09:17 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

WOMEN 12 & UP

0719 Monica Canfield Eaton Rapids, MI 11 614 KAW DNS

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

OPEN D

0767 Doug Pozniak Farmington, MI 11 1684 KTM 1

0754 Jaymz Cotton Prescott, MI 22 402 YAM 2

0739 Stephen Vliet Rose City, MI 33 15 HON DNS

This report created using TRACKSIDE - Software for Race Promoters                 www.tracksidesoftware.com



08/12/2024
SJO PRODUCTIONS
Powers Page 18 of 18

Race: 18Race Results Printed: 09:17 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

OPEN ALL STAR A/B

0768 Logan Burch Kawkawlin, MI 11 543 KAW 1

0154 Shane Larsen Grand Rapids, MI 22 038 GAS 2

0753 Todd Miley Tawas, MI 33 553 KAW 3

0804 Michael Meress Rose City, MI 54 211 KAW 4

0000 Maxx Powers Fremont, MI 45 100 HON 5
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